Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/4 Rev. 03/08/22
SPEC.2037.A.0122
Wide Wet Location LED (EGW)
Enclosed and Gasketed Linear LED Fixture

4ft - 24
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/4 Rev. 03/08/22
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Type:
Wide Wet Location LED (EGW)
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Prefix
Fixture
Length
Light
Source
Lumen
Package Lens Type Distribution Voltage Dimming
EGW - Wide Wet Location LED 2 - 2ft
4 - 4ft
LED 10L - 10,000 Lumens1
14L - 14,000 Lumens
17L - 17,000 Lumens
27L - 27,000 Lumens2
Custom Lumen3
DA - Diffuse Acrylic
CA - Clear Acrylic
S - Symmetric UNV -  Universal Voltage (120-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347-480V)
DIM -  Dims to 10%
(0-10V dimming)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: ALI2   2LEDHE   24L   CA  W  UNV   DIM   40   ALSCS
Color Temperature Color Rendering Controls Options Mounting/Wiring
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
80 - 80 CRI OCSWL -  Wet Location Occupancy Sensor EM - 1,400 Emergency Backup Standard - Mounting clips and bails included
E6C - 6’ black cord, no plug (V hook hangers included)
HUB - Use with center mount applications (3/4” NPT HUB in BACK/TOP)
Accessory Ordering Information FOOTNOTES:
1 - Available in 2ft only
2 -  Available in 4ft only
3 - Custom lumen and wattages available, consult factory.  Values are within industry standard tolerances and not DLC listed.
Catalog Number Description Order Number
LCH10 10' Loop Cable Hanging Set (Qty 2) 310967
LCH20 20' Loop Cable Hanging Set (Qty 2) 357201
DELIVERED LUMENS
Length Lumen Package Distribution CRI
4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy
2'
10L
S
10380 149 10380 149 70 79
14L 13570 143 13570 143 94 94
17L 16930 132 16930 132 129 129
4'
14L
S
14130 147 14130 147 96 104
17L 17590 135 17590 135 130 130
27L 27480 144 27480 144 191 191
PERFORMANCE
*LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal *LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal.